1 manche Challenge FFBN - THN
HACCOURT, 1-2-2026

Epreuve 11
01-02-26 - 15:50

Filles, 50m Brasse

7-10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang
10 ans

SAIDI, Lina

JOUDA, Anais
WOZNY, Elise
GOMMES, Lia

WEI, Lai

DURKA, Lily
BENOUDA, Yasmine
CLAESENS, Lucie
GIANNOTTI, Laureline
PODORIESZACH, Luana
GAUBLOMME, Leyla
CHANTRAINE, Anais

[
POOONO UOAWNE

=
n

(o]
Q
>
(%]

KROONEN, Yi-Mei
COSIMO, Emma
CHERAIN, Lea
KHELIFA, Maissane
STELLMANN, Paulina
CLOUX, Eva
MARENNE, Elise
BONHOMME, Gabriella
BODSON, Heloise

©CoNoO~®WNE

AN

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Herstalnatation
Herstalnatation
Herstalnatation
Sssv

Mosan

Embou
Herstalnatation
Herstalnatation
Triton Haccourt Natation
Herstalnatation
Mosan
Herstalnatation

Herstalnatation

Mosan

Herstalnatation

Mosan

Sssv

Embou

Triton Haccourt Natation
Herstalnatation
Herstalnatation

Temps

52.45

57.67
1:01.13
1:01.65
1:03.14
1:05.58
1:06.55
1:07.49
1:12.00
1:12.76
1:15.40
1:19.36

1:00.14
1:06.23
1:07.97
1:09.48
1:10.10
1:10.79
1:12.51
1:19.69
1:25.69

Pts

162
122
102
100
93
83
79
76
62
60

47

108
80
74
70
68
66
61
46
37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Tritons Haccourt Natation

01-02-26 15:58 - Page 1



