

1 manche Challenge FFBN - THN
HACCOURT, 1-2-2026

Epreuve 11
01-02-26 - 15:50

Filles, 50m Brasse

7 - 10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2018

Rang	AN		Temps	Pts
10 ans				
1.	SAIDI, Lina	16 Herstalnatation	52.45	162
2.	JOUDA, Anais	16 Herstalnatation	57.67	122
3.	WOZNY, Elise	16 Herstalnatation	1:01.13	102
4.	GOMMES, Lia	16 Sssv	1:01.65	100
5.	WEI, Lai	16 Mosan	1:03.14	93
6.	DURKA, Lily	16 Embou	1:05.58	83
7.	BENOUDA, Yasmine	16 Herstalnatation	1:06.55	79
8.	CLAESENS, Lucie	16 Herstalnatation	1:07.49	76
9.	GIANNOTTI, Laureline	16 Triton Haccourt Natation	1:12.00	62
10.	PODORIESZACH, Luana	16 Herstalnatation	1:12.76	60
11.	GAUBLOMME, Leyla	16 Mosan	1:15.40	54
12.	CHANTRAINE, Anais	16 Herstalnatation	1:19.36	47
9 ans				
1.	KROONEN, Yi-Mei	17 Herstalnatation	1:00.14	108
2.	COSIMO, Emma	17 Mosan	1:06.23	80
3.	CHERAIN, Lea	17 Herstalnatation	1:07.97	74
4.	KHELIFA, Maissane	17 Mosan	1:09.48	70
5.	STELLMANN, Paulina	17 Sssv	1:10.10	68
6.	CLOUX, Eva	17 Embou	1:10.79	66
7.	MARENNE, Elise	17 Triton Haccourt Natation	1:12.51	61
8.	BONHOMME, Gabriella	17 Herstalnatation	1:19.69	46
9.	BODSON, Heloise	17 Herstalnatation	1:25.69	37